OVER LENGTH PAPER INSTRUCTIONS

Please return to this form by mail to: IEEE WCNC 2006 /IEEE Communications Society 3 Park Avenue, 17th Floor - New York, NY 10016 - or fax to: 1-212-705-8996

If your final paper exceeds *six* pages, please submit this form with your manuscript. The over length paper fee schedule is below.

Please Type or Print All Information Clearly (If you do not know your session number or name please leave it blank)

AUTHOR	/PAPER II	NFORMA	TION									
Name:									Date:			
Organization/Department::												
Address:												
City:	City:			rince:	Posta	Postal Code:			Country:			
Telephone #:					l	Fax Number:						
Email:												
EDAS or Paper Reference #:						Session #/Name:						
Paper Title:												
Authors:												
OVER LENGTH PAPER FEE SCHEDULE												
Total	NGIRPA	PEK FEE	SCHEDU	LE 								
Number of Pages	1-6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
Fees	\$0	\$100	\$200	\$400	\$700	\$1,000	\$1,300	\$1,600	\$1,900	\$2,200	\$2,500	
(For every page over 16, add an additional \$300 to the \$2,500 fee for 16-page papers.)												
PAYMENT METHOD												
☐ Check or money order (stapled to this form). Check or money order #:												
Checks must be drawn in U.S. dollars on a U.S. bank and made payable to the IEEE Communications Society. This check should not include payment for registration or reprints, which should be paid with separate checks.												
☐ Credit Card (circle one) VISA						MasterCard			American Express			
Card #:	cara (cii	-10 0110)	, 15/1			- Master Curd			Exp Date:			
										-		
Signature:									Date:			

Receipts will not be issued unless requested.